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Monday, April 7, 2003 - Continued

Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes;

Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.
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2002 - 2003 DISTRICT ATTORNEY

307816
308381
308384
308467
308929
308983
311524
311529
311866
312033
313533
313540
313544
313545
313731
313733
313734
313735
313736
313737
313738
313739
313740
313741
313742
313750
313799
313800
313801
313813
313835
313836
314125
314139
314141

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER'S PAYROLL ACCOUNT

PICTURES PLUS FILM DEVELO
AMERICAN GLASS & METAL IN
OIL CAPITAL ELECTRIC LLC
FLINTCO INC

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
XEROX CORPORATION
METROCALL

DUKE INTERNATIONAL

U S CELLULAR

COPIER & COMPUTER SYSTEMS
U S CELLULAR

TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY

WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING
TULSA COUNTY

JUVENILE JUSTICE TRUST
DAC

DAC

DAC

DAC

DAC

DAC

DAC

DAC

TULSA COUNTY BUILDING

U S POSTAL SERVICE

TULSA COUNTY
COMPULOGICS

CRITTENDEN, SANDY
OKLAHOMA OFFICE OF
MILLS, R MICHELE

U S CELLULAR

XEROX CORPORATION

030407
030407
030407
030407
030407

J. DENNIS SEMLER
J. DENNIS SEMLER
J. DENNIS SEMLER
J. DENNIS SEMLER
J. DENNIS SEMLER

Bizj[) OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
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Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLIES

NET PAY-GENERAL
NET PAY-SHERIFF

NET PAY-TCCJA

NET PAY-CC HEALTH
NET PAY-LAW LIBRARY

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)

182.89
746.00
2,218.00
1,936.96
38.79
237.64
37.07
408.15

420.50
57.68
140.00

106.80
15.50
62.14
86.40

923.92

1,243.34
538.08
50,153.09
19,134.54
25,961.66
66.25
5,498.19
4,787.59
398.96
10,084.07
140.77
2,922.46

695.76
48.00

140.00

340.80

321.76
58.36 ||

219.00

19,884.47
15,748.49
587.67
22,836.16
192.08

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Tulsa County Administration Building Lobby at 4:54 p.m. on
Tuesday, April 8, 2003.)

MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE
Thursday, April 10, 2003

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County met at 9:30 a.m. with the following members
present: Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman, Robert N. Dick, member and Randi Miller, member.
Members absent: none. Others present: Judge David Peterson, Paul Wilkening, Ann Domin, Linda
Greaves, Jim Dunn, Tom Trimble, Sherril Williams, John Baker, Pat Key, Wayne Carr, Ray Jordan,
Richard Bales, Kevin Francis, Buck Rudd, Bob Hyer, Kirby Crowe, Mark Knowlton, Susan Hylton and
Marsha Thompson.

Chairman called the meeting to order at 9:30 a.m. and the following business was transacted:




