Monday, April 7, 2003 - Continued

Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes;

Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman

ATTEST:

030407

030407

J. DENNIS SEMLER

J. DENNIS SEMLER

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

	-		
2002 - 2003 DISTRICT ATTORNEY			
307816	PICTURES PLUS FILM DEVELO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	182.89
308381	AMERICAN GLASS & METAL IN	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	746.00
308384	OIL CAPITAL ELECTRIC LLC	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	2,218.00
308467	FLINTCO INC	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	1,936.96
308929	FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP	OPERATING SUPPLIES	38.79
308983	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	237.64
311524	XEROX CORPORATION	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	37.07
311529	METROCALL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	408.15
311866	DUKE INTERNATIONAL	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	420.50
312033	U S CELLULAR	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	57.6 8
313533	COPIER & COMPUTER SYSTEMS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	140.00
313540	U S CELLULAR	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	106.80
313544	TULSA COUNTY	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	15.50
313545	TULSA COUNTY	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	62.14
313731	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	86.40
313733	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	OPERATING SUPPLIES	923.92
313734	TULSA COUNTY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,243.34
313735	JUVENILE JUSTICE TRUST	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	538.0 8
313736	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	50,153.09
313737	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	19,134.54
313738	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	25,961.6 6
313739	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	66.2 5
313740	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	5,498.19
313741	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	4,787.59
313742	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	398.96
313750	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	10,084.07
313799	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	140.77
313800	U S POSTAL SERVICE	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	2,922.46
313801	TULSA COUNTY	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	695.76
313813	COMPULOGICS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	48.00
313835	CRITTENDEN, SANDY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	140.00
313836	OKLAHOMA OFFICE OF	OPERATING SUPPLIES	340.80
314125	MILLS, R MICHELE	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	321.76
314139	U S CELLULAR	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	58.36
314141	XEROX CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	219.00
TULSA COUNTY TREASURER'S PAYROLL ACCOUNT			
030407	J. DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-GENERAL	19,884.47
030407	J. DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-SHERIFF	15,748.49
030407	J. DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-TCCJA	587.67
000107	I DENNIC CEMIED	NIEWE DAY, OO LIEDAT ONL	007.07

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Tulsa County Administration Building Lobby at 4:54 p.m. on Tuesday, April 8, 2003.)

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)

MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE Thursday, April 10, 2003

NET PAY-CC HEALTH

NET PAY-LAW LIBRARY

22,836.16

192.08

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County met at 9:30 a.m. with the following members present: Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman, Robert N. Dick, member and Randi Miller, member. Members absent: none. Others present: Judge David Peterson, Paul Wilkening, Ann Domin, Linda Greaves, Jim Dunn, Tom Trimble, Sherril Williams, John Baker, Pat Key, Wayne Carr, Ray Jordan, Richard Bales, Kevin Francis, Buck Rudd, Bob Hyer, Kirby Crowe, Mark Knowlton, Susan Hylton and Marsha Thompson.

Chairman called the meeting to order at 9:30 a.m. and the following business was transacted: